
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times
JANUARY 2019 Departure Times:
Saturday, January 12, 2019 - Tampa Bay Downs
Trip Cancelled

Monday, January 14, 2019 - Hard Rock Casino
0900 - Tyrone Gardens 
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 - KEY WEST
0740 - Seminole Home Depot
0800 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 17, 2019 - Lunch Bunch -
Brooksville Bistro
0925 - Tyrone Gardens
0945 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Jan 19, 2019 - Fl Southern College Tour
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, January 21, 2019 - Sleuth's Mystery
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 - Todd's Mural Tour
1310 - Seminole Home Depot
1330 - Tyrone Gardens

Wed, January 23, 2019 - "Saturday Night Fever" - BP
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 24, 2019 - Heights Public Market
0940 - Tyrone Gardens
1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, January 25, 2019 - "Mid-Life-2" - OBPalm
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Kumquat Festival
0820 - Tyrone Gardens
0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 27, 2019 - Amelia Island
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 - Plantation Inn
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Thur, January 31, 2019 – “Cinderella" Show Palace
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

FEBRUARY 2019 Departure Times:
Saturday, February 2, 2019 - Florida Mall
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, February 7, 2019 - HOMOSASSA Springs
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, February 10, 2019 - KEY WEST
0740 - Seminole Home Depot
0800 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 - IMMOKALEE Daytrip
0800 - Seminole Home Depot
0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, February 14, 2019 - Calypso Queen 
Valentines Cruise
1030 - Tyrone Gardens
1045 – Five Towns
1100 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, February 15, 2019 - Don CeSar Tour & Lunch
0900 - Seminole Home Depot
0920 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, February 16, 2019 - Wantilan Luau
1510 - Tyrone Gardens
1530 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 - "Guys & Dolls" - BP
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, February 21, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH - Buddy 
Freddys
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 23, 2019 - Mt Dora Lunch & Cruise
0810 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, February 24, 2019 - MYSTERY TOUR???
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 - "Shen Yun"
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Thu, Feb 28, 2019 - Strawberry Fest - "Oak Ridge Boys"
1020 - Tyrone Gardens
1040 - Seminole Home Depot

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text


